
 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                     
 
 
 
 
 

 
AWARDED TENDERS- MARCH 2016 
 
 
 

Tender No Project Name Appointment Date 
Appointed Service 

Provider  Amount  

GTM/T12/15/16 

Tubatse fencing of rural 
cemeteries Phase 2 
(cluster 1-Ward 18,19 & 
20) 11/03/2016 

Bokgobo 
Construction and 
Projects  R 716 588.04  

GTM/T13/15/16 

Tubatse fencing of rural 
cemeteries Phase 
2(Cluster 2-ward 15,16 & 
22) 11/03/2016 

Bokgobo 
Construction and 
Projects  R 730 118.04  

GTM/T14/15/16 

Tubatse fencing of rural 
cemeteries Phase 
2(cluster 3-ward07,11 
&12) 11/03/2016 

Bokgobo 
Construction and 
Projects  R 716 588.40  

GTM/T15/15/16 

Tubatse fencing of rural 
cemeteries Phase 
2(cluster 4-ward 04,05 & 
06) 11/03/2016 

Rekakgone 
Trading Services 
Jv Moleke 
Projects cc   R 597 307.80  

GTM/T16/15/16 

Tubatse fencing of rural 
cemeteries Phase 
2(cluster 5-ward 03,14 & 
17) 11/03/2016 

Rekakgone 
Trading Services 
Jv Moleke 
Projects cc   R 597 369.00  

GTM/T17/15/16 

Tubatse fencing of rural 
cemeteries Phase 
2(cluster 6-ward 01,24 & 
26) 11/03/2016 

Afrika Youth 
Consortium  R 719 557.74  

GTM/T18/15/16 

Tubatse fencing of rural 
cemeteries Phase 
2(cluster 7-ward 02,06 & 
27) 11/03/2016 

Afrika Youth 
Consortium  R 719 557.74  

GTM/T34/15/16 

Tubatse fencing of rural 
cemeteries Phase 2(ward 
28) 11/03/2016 

HBKM Trading 
and Projects  R 241 238.80  

 
 
 
  


